13.04.2019 - Wiener Landesmeisterschaft Latein D-B (OTSV - LL Wien)

Allg.Kl. LaD

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620

Sebastian Bahr - Karina Rockenschaub
Johannes Brenner - Laura Egger

Sascha Brier - Alkistis Mavromati

Matthias Ebenberger - Kathrin Biffl
Johannes Gmeiner - Patricia Sittler

Nicolas Hoang - Anna Zimmermann

Martin Hoffmann - Veronika Unger
Benjamin La Pedalina - Hannah Klimpfinger
Edzus Milasus - Maria Fritthum

Christian Muller - Lea Wieninger

Daniel Modliba - Nadine Lang

Sebastian Ramm - Anna Sulyok

Lorenz Reichl - Rubina Roubik

Raphael Scheibenreif - Nikta Madjdi
Maximilian Scheiblauer - Cornelia Manner
Tobias Schmid - Jennifer Pelz

Daniel Shams - Lisa Foller

Andreas Vock - Marlene Schlederer
Meinrad Wechselberger - Franziska Schwarzmuller
Martin Wiebogen - Carmen Ninja Slater

621 Tobias Zischka - Doris Mayerhofer
Allg.Kl. LaC
631 Max Allinger-Csollich - Carina Gaida

632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643

Philipp Eberhardt - Valerie Hagmann
Galvin Hoang - Sophia Swaton
Matthias Maurer - Lena Brandstatter
Florian Novotny - Kristina Kapounek
Lukas Osztovics - Denise Hegenbart
Lukas Posch - Sandra Partila
Patrick Seebauer - Julia Degen
Nemanja Vukoje - Ines Kreuzer
Andreas Weiner - Eva Klambauer
Daniel Wimmer - Sylvia Rubey
Florian Wimmer - Hanna Koppelent
Clemens Wolf - Hanna Wallner

Allg.Kl. LaB

651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663

Fabian Anderle - Anna Weber

Rares Banu - Catinca Banu

Anestis Dimakis - Valentina Stanger
Elias Faya - Julia Katlein

Oliver Kern - Elisabeth Sperr

Felix Laund! - Laura Homar
Andrei-Gabriel Pop - Melissa-Adysa Lupse
Alexander Rohrbacher - Julia Schmidt
Alexander Schiele - Daria Anokhina
Stefan Scichilone - Verena Biffl

David Vishneuski - Andrijana Radojkovic
Tobias Wallner - Michaela Kéchler
Fabian Zientek - Sol A Ban
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TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

HSV-Zwolfaxing Sekt.Tanzsport / Niederdsterreich
Schwarz - Weil3 - Wien / Wien

HSV-Zwolfaxing Sekt. Tanzsport / Niederdsterreich
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSC Jeunesse / Oberdsterreich

UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien

UTSS Titan Deutsch Wagram / Niederdsterreich
UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark

UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

blau-grin Wien / Wien

UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien

HSV-Zwolfaxing Sekt. Tanzsport / Niederdsterreich
UTSS Titan Deutsch Wagram / Niederdsterreich
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

blau-grin Wien / Wien

HSV-Zwolfaxing Sekt. Tanzsport / Niederdsterreich

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSK Modena - Wien / Wien

Schwarz - Weil3 - Wien / Wien

HSV-Zwolfaxing Sekt. Tanzsport / Niederdsterreich
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

UTSC Dance Unity / Steiermark

UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

HSV-Zwodlfaxing Sekt. Tanzsport / Niederosterreich
HSV-Zwolfaxing Sekt.Tanzsport / Niederdsterreich
HSV-Zwolfaxing Sekt.Tanzsport / Niederdsterreich

TSK Forum - Wolkersdorf / Niederosterreich

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

Schwarz - Weil? - Wien / Wien

UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien

UTSC Dance Unity / Steiermark

UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

HSV-Zwodlfaxing Sekt. Tanzsport / Niederosterreich
HSV-Zwolfaxing Sekt.Tanzsport / Niederdsterreich
TSK Modena - Wien / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien



